Salad

Kachoombar Salad

HF 2NNV T

Green Salad

FIV—VH I35

Snacks
Masala Wing

AV I

Samosa
+E 4

Garlic Prawns
IEDOH =) v 7 F ALV

INN

¥480

¥ 370

3pc ¥ 370

1pc ¥200

¥ 750

Tandoori Grill

Tandoori Chicken
5V KY —F% ¥

Chicken Tikka

FEXYTA VN

Seekh Kabab

Y= hNT

Dinner Set
Today’s Curry Set

HEY A L—%v b

Butter Chicken Curry Set
NE—FEYAL—% b

2pc ¥ 480

2pc ¥ 380

2pc ¥ 480

¥950

¥1,500
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Curry

Butter Chicken
Ny —FF o

Black Pepper Chicken

TGy IRy N F Y

Mutton Curry

*MYAL—

Prawn Masala
Tarv¥s

Dal Tadka

F—hL—

Vegetable Curry
B3EAH L —

Egg Keema Curry

Ty F—<hL—

Bhindi Masala
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Chicken Tikka Masala
FEFUVTA4 AT T

Palak Mutton

FINAFE= b v

Naan / Rice

Naan
BN

Garlic Naan
A=V rFv

Til Naan

aF<F v

Kabuli Naan

hTYF v

Cheese Naan
F—2F v

Zeera Rice
T4 =554 A

¥ 1,300

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,300

¥300

¥ 3800

¥1,300

¥1,000

¥ 1,300

¥ 1,300

¥ 350

¥460

¥460

¥570

¥600

¥400

MAMAZ L TN THILT Yo Tax

added separately.




